
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
211 
110 
62 
5 

113 
105 

4 
88 
76 

299 
52 
11 
29 
25 
69 
27 

115 
18 
57 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 

Name 
VICTOR BROCHADO / FPRA 
MÁRCIO EDUARDO / FPRA 
RENATO RUSSO / FASP 
ALE XAVIER / FPRA 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO / FASP 
ERNANDES ONASSIS  / FAB 
FERNANDO OIZUMI / FASP 
JEFFERSON KROMBAUER / FPRA 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA / FASP 
TIAGO BARRANCOS / FASP 
EDU RODRIGUES / FASP 
BETO ROCHA / FASP 
CHRISTIANO MATTHEIS / FAERJ 
FERNANDO SCOTTI  / FPRA 
RAFAEL CASALE / FPARN 
CELIO AMORIM / FAERJ 
BEPPE ASKERBO / FAB 
MARCELO OWADA / FPRA 
JORGE BORELLI / FASP 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
CRG 
TONYKART 
CRG 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
KART MINI 
CRG 
CRG 
TONYKART 
TONYKART 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TONYKART 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
43.645 
43.696 
43.786 
43.807 
43.881 
43.903 
43.917 
43.919 
44.003 
44.113 
44.162 
44.177 
44.199 
44.347 
44.382 
44.482 
44.483 
44.555 
44.930 

Diff 

0.051 
0.141 
0.162 
0.236 
0.258 
0.272 
0.274 
0.358 
0.468 
0.517 
0.532 
0.554 
0.702 
0.737 
0.837 
0.838 
0.910 
1.285 

Gap 

0.051 
0.090 
0.021 
0.074 
0.022 
0.014 
0.002 
0.084 
0.110 
0.049 
0.015 
0.022 
0.148 
0.035 
0.100 
0.001 
0.072 
0.375 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
5 
7 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 

S1 Best 
14.393 
14.442 
14.430 
14.466 
14.445 
14.503 
14.485 
14.457 
14.490 
14.549 
14.550 
14.530 
14.645 
14.714 
14.658 
14.678 
14.631 
14.667 
14.811 

S2 Best 
16.621 
16.667 
16.577 
16.599 
16.674 
16.702 
16.721 
16.706 
16.600 
16.829 
16.794 
16.813 
16.767 
16.729 
17.004 
16.791 
16.935 
16.939 
17.020 

S3 Best 
12.575 
12.528 
12.639 
12.571 
12.739 
12.615 
12.641 
12.706 
12.725 
12.705 
12.818 
12.752 
12.721 
12.787 
12.698 
12.954 
12.784 
12.818 
12.952 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 
  SUPER SENIOR 

7o TREINO 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 8:50:19 

KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI - PR 1,050 km 

16/11/2024 08:50 


